
     

                                      M.K.S.S.S. 
Shri Siddhivinayak Mahila Mahavidyalaya Karvenagar, Pune-52. 

 

INTER CLASS SPORTS COMPETITION 
(2023-24) 

 
 
 
 

DATE & DAY  TIME EVENT       VENUE 

22/01/2024 
Monday  

 

8.00 am 
8.30 am  

Carom  
Chess 

 

Sports 
Room 

 

 
 

23/01/2024 
Tuesday  

8.00 am 
8.15 am 
8.30 am 
9.00 am  
9.30 am 

10.00 am  

Zumba Session  
Opening Ceremony  
100 M Running 
100 M Running (For Staff) 

4×100 M Relay 
Kho-Kho 

 
Samstha 
Ground 

 
24/01/2024 
Wednesday  

 

8.00 am 
 

9.30 am 
10.00 am 
10.15 am 

Kho-kho 
(Remaining all matches) 

Long Jump 
Shot-Put 
Discuss Throw 

 
Samstha  
Ground 

NOTE:-1) From each class only three students can participate for Athletic throwing events. 
                 2) Report before the time of the event 
                 3) Referee decision will be the final  
                 4) Sports Wear and Shoes compulsory  

                                               HAVE             FUN 

 

    Opening Ceremony Guest: Ms. Ankita Arun Mohol 
          (Police Constable  & Kabaddi National Player) 
 


