





M.K.S.S.S. Shri Siddhivinayak Mahila Mahavidyalaya Karvenagar, Pune-52.

## INTER CLASS SPORTS COMPETITION (2023-24)



Opening Ceremony Guest: Ms. Ankita Arun Mohol (Police Constable & Kabaddi National Player)

DATE & DAY	TIME	EVENT	VENUE
22/01/2024	8.00 am	Carom	Sports
Monday	8.30 am	Chess	Room
	8.00 am	Zumba Session	
	8.15 am	Opening Ceremony	Samstha
23/01/2024	8.30 am	100 M Running	Ground
Tuesday	9.00 am	100 M Running (For Staff)	
	9.30 am	4×100 M Relay	
	10.00 am	Kho-Kho	
	8.00 am	Kho-kho	
24/01/2024		(Remaining all matches)	Samstha
Wednesday	9.30 am	Long Jump	Ground
	10.00 am	Shot-Put	
	10.15 am	Discuss Throw	

**NOTE:**-1) From each class only three students can participate for Athletic throwing events.

- 2) Report before the time of the event
- 3) Referee decision will be the final
- 4) Sports Wear and Shoes compulsory



